For product data sheets, www.cooperbussmann.com/DatasheetsIEC 103
Boric Acid Fuse Links
BBU Fuse Link Mount Construction
Bird proof design insulator provides
insulation characteristics higher than
ANSI distribution cut-out standards and
equal in most cases to ANSI switch and
bus standards

• Metal enclosed switchgear
• Pad mount switches
Part Number
Rated
Current
(A)
Voltage
kV
Breaking
Capacity
kA Fuse Type
BBU17-3K 3
17 14 K
BBU17-6K 6
BBU17-8K 8
BBU17-10K 10
BBU17-12K 12
BBU17-15K 15
BBU17-20K 20
BBU17-25K 25
BBU17-30K 30
BBU17-40K 40
BBU17-50K 50
BBU17-65K 65
BBU17-80K 80
BBU17-100K 100
BBU17-140K 140
BBU17-200K 200
BBU17-5E 5
17 14 E
BBU17-7E 7
BBU17-10E 10
BBU17-13E 13
BBU17-15E 15
BBU17-20E 20
BBU17-25E 25
BBU17-30E 30
BBU17-40E 40
BBU17-50E 50
BBU17-65E 65
BBU17-80E 80
BBU17-100E 100
BBU17-125E 125
BBU17-150E 150
BBU17-175E 175
BBU17-200E 200
Part Number
Rated
Current
(A)
Voltage
kV
Breaking
Capacity
kA Fuse Type
BBU17-15SE 15
17 14 SE
BBU17-20SE 20
BBU17-25SE 25
BBU17-30SE 30
BBU17-40SE 40
BBU17-50SE 50
BBU17-65SE 65
BBU17-80SE 80
BBU17-100SE 100
BBU17-125SE 125
BBU17-150SE 150
BBU17-175SE 175
BBU17-200SE 200
Part Numbers
The BBU fuse is offered in three constructions to meet specific melt curves for an application.
The construction is designated in the part number suffix: E (Standard), K (Fast) and SE (Slow).
Contact Cooper Bussmann for application details: buletechnical@cooperindustries.com
For product data sheets, www.cooperbussmann.com/DatasheetsIEC108
Boric Acid Fuse Links
Medium Voltage Fuse Links Full Line Catalogue
Part Numbers
Part Number
Rated
Current
(A)
Voltage
kV
Breaking
Capacity
kA Fuse Type
BBU38-3K 3
38 10 K
BBU38-6K 6
BBU38-8K 8
BBU38-10K 10
BBU38-12K 12
BBU38-15K 15
BBU38-20K 20
BBU38-30K 30
BBU38-40K 40
BBU38-50K 50
BBU38-65K 65
BBU38-80K 80
BBU38-100K 100
BBU38-140K 140
BBU38-200K 200
BBU38-5E 5
38 10 E
BBU38-7E 7
BBU38-10E 10
BBU38-13E 13
BBU38-15E 15
BBU38-20E 20
BBU38-25E 25
BBU38-30E 30
BBU38-40E 40
BBU38-50E 50
BBU38-65E 65
BBU38-80E 80
BBU38-100E 100
BBU38-125E 125
BBU38-150E 150
BBU38-175E 175
BBU38-200E 200
BBU38-15SE 15
38 10 SE
BBU38-20SE 20
BBU38-25SE 25
BBU38-30SE 30
BBU38-40SE 40
BBU38-50SE 50
BBU38-65SE 65
BBU38-80SE 80
BBU38-100SE 100
BBU38-125SE 125
BBU38-150SE 150
BBU38-175SE 175
BBU38-200SE 200
Part Number
Rated
Current
(A)
Voltage
kV
Breaking
Capacity
kA Fuse Type
BBU27-3K 3
27 12.5 K
BBU27-6K 6
BBU27-8K 8
BBU27-10K 10
BBU27-12K 12
BBU27-15K 15
BBU27-20K 20
BBU27-25K 25
BBU27-30K 30
BBU27-40K 40
BBU27-50K 50
BBU27-65K 65
BBU27-80K 80
BBU27-100K 100
BBU27-140K 140
BBU27-200K 200
BBU27-5E 5
27 12.5 E
BBU27-7E 7
BBU27-10E 10
BBU27-13E 13
BBU27-15E 15
BBU27-20E 20
BBU27-25E 25
BBU27-30E 30
BBU27-40E 40
BBU27-50E 50
BBU27-65E 65
BBU27-80E 80
BBU27-100E 100
BBU27-125E 125
BBU27-150E 150
BBU27-175E 175
BBU27-200E 200
BBU27-15SE 15
27 12.5 SE
BBU27-20SE 20
BBU27-25SE 25
BBU27-30SE 30
BBU27-40SE 40
BBU27-50SE 50
BBU27-65SE 65
BBU27-80SE 80
BBU27-100SE 100
BBU27-125SE 125
BBU27-150SE 150
BBU27-175SE 175
BBU27-200SE 200
The BBU fuse is offered in three constructions to meet specific melt curves for an application.
The construction is designated in the part number suffix: E (Standard), K (Fast) and SE (Slow).
Contact Cooper Bussmann for application details: buletechnical@cooperindustries.com